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Welnmse Ts Pl Hel

It is our pleasure to welcome you as our guest and to wish you a
pleasant stay. It is very important to us that your stay be as
comfortable and enjoyable as possible. We take great pride in
delivering on our Guest Promises and providing our guests with the
highest levels of professional service and hospitality.

If you should have any questions about the services and amenities
that we offer, please give us a call at the following numbers -

Front Desk DIAL9
Housekeeping DIAL 238
Room Service DIAL 501

Have a great stay with us and thank you for choosing Roland Hotel.

Sincerely,
Roland Hotel Team




Salads/ Chaats

¥ 85 ¥ 110
T 110 T 110
Snacks

Paratha (2 pcs with curd) ¥ 90 Veg/ Cheese Sandwich ¥ 100
Toast (2 pcs butter/jam) ¥ 85 Eggs Your Way ¥ 110
French Fries ¥ 125 Aloo Tuk ¥ 130
Maggi (veg/masala) ¥ 125 Poori Bhaiji (4 pcs) £ 165
Veg Pakoda T 150 Chicken Sandwich ¥ 150
Onion Pakoda £ 160 Chicken Pakoda ¥ 210
Chola Bhatura ¥ 175 Fried Fish ¥ 260

South Indian
¥ 85 T 100
¥ 85 ¥ 135
T 135 T 155

Beverages

Mineral Water (11tr) ¥ 50 Tea/ Coffee ¥ 60
Soda T 50 Lassi ¥ 95
Aerated Beverages T 60 Bournvita T 95
Fresh Lime Soda ¥ 75 Vanilla Milk Shake ¥ 95
Fruit Juice ¥ 110 Strawberry Milk Shake ¥ 95
Cold Coffee ¥ 125 Mocktail ¥ 140

*Subject to Government Taxes
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Yellow Dal Fry
Dal Makhani

Kadhai Vegetable
Vegetable Jalfrezi
Chana Masala
Vegetable Kofta
Aloo do Pyaaza
Kashmiri Aloo Dum
Kadhai Paneer
Mattar Paneer
Palak Paneer
Paneer Pasanda

Paneer Butter Masala

¥ 125
¥ 150
¥ 170

¥ 150
¥ 170
¥ 185
¥ 170
¥ 170
T 200
T 200
¥ 220

¥ 180
¥ 240

*Subject to Government Taxes
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¥ 250

@] ¥ 275/490

@] ¥ 275/490

O ¥ 280

@] ¥ 280

O ¥ 350
Mains

Egg Tadka ¥ 170

Chicken Butter Masala ¥ 280

Chicken Korma ¥ 250

Chicken Kosha Masala ¥ 250

Chicken Bharta ¥ 280

Chicken Reshmi Butter Masala ¥ 280

Mutton Do Pyaaza ¥ 350

Mutton Roganjosh ¥ 350

Mutton Kali Mirch ¥ 350

Mutton Kosha Masala ¥ 350

Fish Tikka Butter Masala ¥ 350

Fish Curry Masala ¥ 350

Rahu/ Katla Fish Curry ¥ 225
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¥ 110
¥ 150

¥ 180
¥ 185
¥ 225

¥ 280

T 25
T 50
T 60
T 85
T 70
T 85

£ 50 Mixed/ Boondi Raita ¥ 115

F 50 Dahi - Masala/ Normal ¥ 80

¥ 250
¥ 350
¥ 300
¥ 400
Served with rice, luchi, aloo, seasonal veg,
chutney and 1 sweet.
Desserts
Rasgulla ¥ 70
Kheerkaram ¥ 85
Sweet Curd T 85
Gulab Jamun T 70
Sandesh ¥ 85
Ice Cream (Vanilla/ Chocolate/ Strawberry ¥ 100

*Subject to Government Taxes
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¥ 140/165 ¥ 140/165
¥ 140/165 ¥ 140/165
¥ 140/165
Starters
Chili Crspy Vegetables ¥ 175 Chicken Drumsticks ¥ 240
Chilli Crispy Channa ¥ 170 Chicken Spring Rolls ¥ 210
Vegetable Gold Coin ¥ 175 Chilli Chicken ¥ 260
Chilli Mushroom T 225  Garlic Chcken ¥ 260
Chilli Babycorn ¥ 170 Chicken 65 ¥ 260
Vegetable Spring Rolls ¥ 170 Chicken Oyster Sauce ¥ 260
Mushroom Pepper Salt ¥ 225 Chilli Fish ¥ 310
Babycorn Pepper Salt ¥ 180 Chilli Prawns ¥ 350
Chilli Garlic Paneer ¥ 200 Golden Fried Prawns ¥ 340
Prawn Pepper Salt ¥ 350
¥ 180 ¥ 260
¥ 170 ¥ 260
¥ 200 ¥ 260
¥ 200 ¥ 260
¥ 200 ¥ 260
¥ 310
¥ 320
Noodles / Rice

Veg/ Chicken/Mixed Fried Rice ¥ 180/200/220
Veg/Chicken/ Mixed Hakka Noodles ¥180/200/220
Veg/ Chicken Pan-Fried Noodles ¥ 180/220
Veg/ Chicken American Chop Suey ¥ 180/220

*Subject to Government Taxes




