

Welcome to Roland Hotel

It is our pleasure to welcome you as our guest and to wish you a pleasant stay. It is very important to us that your stay be as comfortable and enjoyable as possible. We take great pride in delivering on our Guest Promises and providing our guests with the highest levels of professional service and hospitality.

If you should have any questions about the services and amenities that we offer, please give us a call at the following numbers -

Front Desk DIAL 9 Housekeeping DIAL 238 Room Service DIAL 501

Have a great stay with us and thank you for choosing Roland Hotel.

Sincerely, Roland Hotel Team









\$501

M-B)TES AlDay

Salads/ Chaats	
₹ 85	Chana Chaat
₹ 110	Peanut Chaat

Snacks

Fresh Salad

Aloo Chaat

Paratha (2 pcs with curd)	₹90	Veg/ Cheese Sandwich	₹ 100
Toast (2 pcs butter/jam)	₹85	Eggs Your Way	₹ 110
French Fries	₹ 125	Aloo Tuk	₹ 130
Maggi (veg/masala)	₹ 125	Poori Bhaji (4 pcs)	₹ 165
Veg Pakoda	₹ 150	Chicken Sandwich	₹ 150
Onion Pakoda	₹ 160	Chicken Pakoda	₹ 210
Chola Bhatura	₹ 175	Fried Fish	₹ 260

South Indian

Idli (2pcs)	₹85	Upma	₹ 100
Vada (2pcs)	₹85	Dosa Plain	₹ 135
Uthappam (Onion/Masala/Cheese)	₹ 135	Dosa (Onion/Masala/Cheese)	₹155

Beverages

Mineral Water (1 ltr)	₹ 50	Tea/ Coffee	₹ 60
Soda	₹ 50	Lassi	₹95
Aerated Beverages	₹ 60	Bournvita	₹95
Fresh Lime Soda	₹75	Vanilla Milk Shake	₹95
Fruit Juice	₹ 110	Strawberry Milk Shake	₹95
Cold Coffee	₹ 125	Mocktail	₹ 140

*Subject to Government Taxes

Indian

\$501

Kebabs

Hara Bhara Kebab 💽	₹ 180
Tandoori Aloo/ Aloo Kashmiri Tikka 💿	₹ 170
Paneer Tikka/ Paneer Malai Tikka 💿	₹ 225
Mushroom Tikka 💽	₹ 250
Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full) 🔳	₹ 275/490
Afghani Tandoori Chicken (Half/ Full) 💽	₹ 275/490
Chicken Tangri Kebab 🔳	₹ 280
Chicken Reshmi Kebab/ Chicken Reshmi Malai Kebab 💽	₹ 280
Fish Tikka/ Tawa Fish 💽	₹ 350

Mains

Yellow Dal Fry	₹ 125	Egg Tadka	₹ 170
Dal Makhani	₹ 150	Chicken Butter Masala	₹ 280
Kadhai Vegetable	₹ 170	Chicken Korma	₹ 250
Vegetable Jalfrezi	₹ 150	Chicken Kosha Masala	₹ 250
Chana Masala	₹ 170	Chicken Bharta	₹ 280
Vegetable Kofta	₹ 185	Chicken Reshmi Butter Masala	₹ 280
Aloo do Pyaaza	₹ 170	Mutton Do Pyaaza	₹ 350
Kashmiri Aloo Dum	₹ 170	Mutton Roganjosh	₹ 350
Kadhai Paneer	₹ 200	Mutton Kali Mirch	₹ 350
Mattar Paneer	₹ 200	Mutton Kosha Masala	₹ 350
Palak Paneer	₹ 220	Fish Tikka Butter Masala	₹ 350
Paneer Pasanda	₹ 180	Fish Curry Masala	₹ 350
Paneer Butter Masala	₹ 240	Rahu/ Katla Fish Curry	₹ 225

§ 501

Indian

Rice

Steamed Rice	₹ 110
Veg Pulao	₹ 150
Veg Biryani with Raita	₹ 180
Egg Biryani with Raita	₹185
Chicken Biryani with Raita	₹ 225
Mutton Biryani with Raita	₹ 280

Breads

Fulka	₹ 25
Tandoori Roti	₹ 50
Paratha	₹ 60
Kulcha (Plain/ Masala)	₹85
Naan/ Butter Naan	₹ 70
Garlic Cheese Naan	₹85

Papad		Dahi		
Fried Papad	₹ 50	Mixed/ Boondi Raita	₹ 115	
Masala Papad	₹ 50	Dahi - Masala/ Normal	₹80	

Thalis

Bengal Veg Thali	₹ 250
Chicken Thali	₹ 350
Katla Fish Thali	₹ 300
Mutton/ Prawn Thali	₹ 400
Served with rice, luchi, aloo, seasonal veg, chutney and 1 sweet.	

chutney and I sweet.

Desserts

Rasgulla		₹ 70
Kheerkaram		₹ 85
Sweet Curd		₹ 85
Gulab Jamun		₹ 70
Sandesh		₹ 85
Ice Cream (Vanilla/ Cl	hocolate/ Strawberry	₹ 100

*Subject to Government Taxes

Chinese

C

\$501

	Soup	S		
Hot & Sour Slow-cooked Noodle	₹ 140/165 ₹ 140/165	Sweet Corn Manchow		40/165 40/165
Lemon Coriander	₹ 140/165			
	Starte	rs		
Chili Crspy Vegetable	s ₹175	Chicken Dru	msticks	₹ 240
Chilli Crispy Channa	₹ 170	Chicken Spr	ing Rolls	₹ 210
Vegetable Gold Coin	₹ 175	Chilli Chicke	n	₹ 260
Chilli Mushroom	₹ 225	Garlic Chcke	en	₹ 260
Chilli Babycorn	₹ 170	Chicken 65		₹ 260
Vegetable Spring Rolls	s ₹170	Chicken Oys	ster Sauce	₹ 260
Mushroom Pepper Sal	t ₹225	Chilli Fish		₹ 310
Babycorn Pepper Salt	₹ 180	Chilli Prawns	S	₹ 350
Chilli Garlic Paneer	₹ 200	Golden Fried Prawns ₹ 3		₹ 340
		Prawn Pepp	er Salt	₹ 350

	Main	S	
Gobi Manchurian	₹ 180	Chicken Manchurian	₹ 260
Chilli Potato	₹ 170	Garlic Chicken	₹ 260
Paneer in Garlic Sauce	₹ 200	Chilli Chicken Gravy	₹ 260
Schezwan Paneer	₹ 200	Schezwan Chicken	₹ 260
Chilli Paneer	₹ 200	Sweet & Sour Chicken	₹ 260
		Fish Oyster Sauce	₹ 310

Noodles / Rice

Prawn in Garlic Sauce ₹ 320

Veg/ Chicken/Mixed Fried Rice	₹ 180/200/220	
Veg/Chicken/ Mixed Hakka Noodles	₹180/200/220	
Veg/ Chicken Pan-Fried Noodles	₹ 180/220	
Veg/ Chicken American Chop Suey	₹ 180/220	

*Subject to Government Taxes